Submitted by Spectrum Lighting
Job Name:
New Submittal
Catalog Number:
RPM-155W60LED-740-G1-R3M-UNV-
DMG-PH9-TLRD7-GY3
Notes:
Type:

Type:
LED D
RoadFocus-Plus-RPM 02/22 page 2 of 7RoadFocus-Plus-RPM 02/22 page 2 of 7
RPM RoadFocus Plus
LED Cobra head (medium)
Wattage Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Ave System
Watts (W)
Wattage
Label
RPM-105W40LED 40 1x40LED 104 100
RPM-110W40LED 40 1x40LED 109 110
RPM-120W40LED 40 1x40LED 118 120
RPM-90W60LED 60 2x30LED 89 90
RPM-100W60LED 60 2x30LED 99 100
RPM-105W60LED 60 2x30LED 104 100
RPM-110W60LED 60 2x30LED 109 110
RPM-130W60LED 60 2x30LED 129 130
RPM-135W60LED 60 2x30LED 134 130
RPM-145W60LED 60 2x30LED 143 140
RPM-155W60LED 60 2x30LED 154 150
RPM-160W60LED 60 2x30LED 158 160
RPM-180W60LED 60 2x30LED 178 180
RPM-190W60LED 60 2x30LED 188 190
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Ave System
Watts (W)
Wattage
Label
RPM-90W80LED 80 2x40LED 89 90
RPM-100W80LED 80 2x40LED 99 100
RPM-105W80LED 80 2x40LED 104 100
RPM-110W80LED 80 2x40LED 109 110
RPM-130W80LED 80 2x40LED 128 130
RPM-135W80LED 80 2x40LED 134 130
RPM-155W80LED 80 2x40LED 154 150
RPM-160W80LED 80 2x40LED 158 160
RPM-180W80LED 80 2x40LED 178 180
RPM-190W80LED 80 2x40LED 188 190
RPM-200W80LED 80 2x40LED 198 200
Description
Luminaire
Option Code
Accessory Ordering Code Shield vs Distribution Compatibility